
ML Moon-Liner Richtung Nord

Sail Samstag

Uhrzeit 0 1 2 3 4 5

A B
Altonaer Str./Bad 2 21 36 51 06 21 36 51 06 21 51 21 21
Boschstr. 22 37 52 07 22 37 52 07 22 52 22 22
Haberstr. 23 38 53 08 23 38 53 08 23 53 23 23
Auerstr. 24 39 54 09 24 39 54 09 24 54 24 24
Bielefelder Str. 27 42 57 12 27 42 57 12 27 57 27 27
Wulsdorf Mitte 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 13 28 58 28 28
Vieländer Weg 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 13 28 58 28 28
Poggenbruchstr. 29 44 59 14 29 44 59 14 29 59 29 29
Ringstr. 30 45 00 15 30 45 00 15 30 00 30 30
Bahnhofstr. 31 46 01 16 31 46 01 16 31 01 31 31
Bahnhof Wulsdorf 31 46 01 16 31 46 01 16 31 01 31 31
Midgardweg 32 47 02 17 32 47 02 17 32 02 32 32
Tierheim 33 48 03 18 33 48 03 18 33 03 33 33
Villa Dohrmann 33 48 03 18 33 48 03 18 33 03 33 33
Auf der Heide 34 49 04 19 34 49 04 19 34 04 34 34
Bregstr. 35 50 05 20 35 50 05 20 35 05 35 35
Vorarlberger Str. 36 51 06 21 36 51 06 21 36 06 36 36
Schiffdorferdamm 38 53 08 23 38 53 08 23 38 08 38 38
Veerenholzstr. 39 54 09 24 39 54 09 24 39 09 39 39
Eschackerstr. 40 55 10 25 40 55 10 25 40 10 40 40
Klinikum Bremerhaven 41 56 11 26 41 56 11 26 41 11 41 41
Postbrookstr. 43 58 13 28 43 13 43 43
Veerenholzstr. 44 59 14 29 44 14 44 44
Schiffdorferdamm 44 59 14 29 44 14 44 44
Ludwig-Börne-Str. 45 00 15 30 45 15 45 45
SZ Carl v. Ossietzky 46 01 16 31 46 16 46 46
Klinik Bürgerpark 48 03 18 33 48 18 48 48
Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 49 04 19 34 49 19 49 49
Hauptbahnhof 51 06 21 36 51 06 21 36 51 21 51 51
Elbinger Platz 53 08 23 38 53 08 23 38 53 23 53 53
Columbusstr./Weserf. 54 09 24 39 54 09 24 39 54 24 54 54
Historisches Museum 55 10 25 40 55 10 25 40 55 25 55 55
Hochsch.BHV/Stadtth. 56 11 26 41 56 11 26 41 56 26 56 56
Große Kirche 58 13 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 28 58 58
Havenwelten 58 13 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 28 58 58
Bürgerm.-Smidt-Str. 59 14 29 44 59 14 29 44 59 29 59 59
Lloydstr./VHS 00 15 30 45 00 15 30 45 00 30 00 00
Martin-Donandt-Platz 01 16 31 46 01 16 31 46 01 31 01 01
Neuer Hafen 02 17 32 47 02 17 32 47 02 32 02 02
Am Gitter 03 18 33 48 03 18 33 48 03 33 03 03
Waldemar-Becké-Platz 05 20 35 50 05 20 35 50 05 35 05 05
Rotersand 07 22 37 52 07 22 37 52 07 37 07 07
Pestalozzistr. 08 23 38 53 08 23 38 53 08 38 08 08
Goethestr. 09 24 39 54 09 24 39 54 09 39 09 09
Rickmersstr. 11 26 41 56 11 26 41 56 11 41 11 11
Lange Str. 12 27 42 57 12 27 42 57 12 42 12 12
Alte Kirche 13 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 13 43 13 13
Flötenkiel 14 29 44 59 14 29 44 59 14 44 14 14
Gesundheitsamt 15 30 45 00 15 30 45 00 15 45 15 15
Twischlehe 16 31 46 01 16 31 46 01 16 46 16 16
Jägerhof 17 32 47 02 17 32 47 02 17 47 17 17
Parktor 18 33 48 03 18 33 48 03 18 48 18 18
Parkstr. 19 34 49 04 19 34 49 04 19 49 19 19
Mecklenburger Weg 20 35 50 05 20 35 50 05 20 50 20 20
Kurt-Schumacher-Str. 22 37 52 07 22 37 52 07 22 52 22 22
H-Böckler-Str/Bad 1 23 38 53 08 23 38 53 08 23 53 23 23
L.-Schroeder-Str. 24 39 54 09 24 39 54 09 24 54 24 24
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 25 40 55 10 25 40 55 10 25 55 25 25
Jakob-Kaiser-Str. 26 41 56 11 26 41 56 11 26 56 26 26
Heinrich-Plett-Str. 27 42 57 12 27 42 57 12 27 57 27 27
Entenmoorweg 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 13 28 58 28 28
Am Gehölz 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 13 28 58 28 28
Fehrmoorweg 29 44 59 14 29 44 59 14 29 59 29 29
Pappelweg 30 45 00 15 30 45 00 15 30 00 30 30
Buchenweg 30 45 00 15 30 45 00 15 30 00 30 30
Brunnenstr. 31 46 01 16 31 46 01 16 31 01 31 31
Hermann-Löns-Str. 32 47 02 17 32 47 02 17 32 02 32 32
Ahornweg 33 48 03 18 33 48 03 18 33 03 33 33
Blumenauer Weg 34 49 04 19 34 49 04 19 34 04 34 34
Königsheide 36 51 06 21 36 51 06 21 36 06 36 36
Südstellenweg 37 52 07 22 37 52 07 22 37 07 37
Langen Bahnhof 37 52 07 22 37 52 07 22 37 07 37
Ziegeleistr. 38 53 08 23 38 53 08 23 38 08 38

A ab Königsheide weiter als L 505 bis Debstedt B Schiffdorferdamm Anschluss Richtung Hbf



ML Moon-Liner Richtung Nord

SailSail SonntagSonntag

Uhrzeit 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

A B
Altonaer Str./Bad 2 21 36 51 06 21 36 51 06 21 51 21 21 21 21
Boschstr. 22 37 52 07 22 37 52 07 22 52 22 22 22 22
Haberstr. 23 38 53 08 23 38 53 08 23 53 23 23 23 23
Auerstr. 24 39 54 09 24 39 54 09 24 54 24 24 24 24
Bielefelder Str. 27 42 57 12 27 42 57 12 27 57 27 27 27 27
Wulsdorf Mitte 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 13 28 58 28 28 28 28
Vieländer Weg 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 13 28 58 28 28 28 28
Poggenbruchstr. 29 44 59 14 29 44 59 14 29 59 29 29 29 29
Ringstr. 30 45 00 15 30 45 00 15 30 00 30 30 30 30
Bahnhofstr. 31 46 01 16 31 46 01 16 31 01 31 31 31 31
Bahnhof Wulsdorf 31 46 01 16 31 46 01 16 31 01 31 31 31 31
Midgardweg 32 47 02 17 32 47 02 17 32 02 32 32 32 32
Tierheim 33 48 03 18 33 48 03 18 33 03 33 33 33 33
Villa Dohrmann 33 48 03 18 33 48 03 18 33 03 33 33 33 33
Auf der Heide 34 49 04 19 34 49 04 19 34 04 34 34 34 34
Bregstr. 35 50 05 20 35 50 05 20 35 05 35 35 35 35
Vorarlberger Str. 36 51 06 21 36 51 06 21 36 06 36 36 36 36
Schiffdorferdamm 38 53 08 23 38 53 08 23 38 08 38 38 38 38
Veerenholzstr. 39 54 09 24 39 54 09 24 39 09 39 39 39 39
Eschackerstr. 40 55 10 25 40 55 10 25 40 10 40 40 40 40
Klinikum Bremerhaven 41 56 11 26 41 56 11 26 41 11 41 41 41 41
Postbrookstr. 43 58 13 28 43 13 43 43 43 43
Veerenholzstr. 44 59 14 29 44 14 44 44 44 44
Schiffdorferdamm 44 59 14 29 44 14 44 44 44 44
Ludwig-Börne-Str. 45 00 15 30 45 15 45 45 45 45
SZ Carl v. Ossietzky 46 01 16 31 46 16 46 46 46 46
Klinik Bürgerpark 48 03 18 33 48 18 48 48 48 48
Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 49 04 19 34 49 19 49 49 49 49
Hauptbahnhof 51 06 21 36 51 06 21 36 51 21 51 51 51 51
Elbinger Platz 53 08 23 38 53 08 23 38 53 23 53 53 53 53
Columbusstr./Weserf. 54 09 24 39 54 09 24 39 54 24 54 54 54 54
Historisches Museum 55 10 25 40 55 10 25 40 55 25 55 55 55 55
Hochsch.BHV/Stadtth. 56 11 26 41 56 11 26 41 56 26 56 56 56 56
Große Kirche 58 13 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 28 58 58 58 58
Havenwelten 58 13 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 28 58 58 58 58
Bürgerm.-Smidt-Str. 59 14 29 44 59 14 29 44 59 29 59 59 59 59
Lloydstr./VHS 00 15 30 45 00 15 30 45 00 30 00 00 00 00
Martin-Donandt-Platz 01 16 31 46 01 16 31 46 01 31 01 01 01 01
Neuer Hafen 02 17 32 47 02 17 32 47 02 32 02 02 02 02
Am Gitter 03 18 33 48 03 18 33 48 03 33 03 03 03 03
Waldemar-Becké-Platz 05 20 35 50 05 20 35 50 05 35 05 05 05 05
Rotersand 07 22 37 52 07 22 37 52 07 37 07 07 07 07
Pestalozzistr. 08 23 38 53 08 23 38 53 08 38 08 08 08 08
Goethestr. 09 24 39 54 09 24 39 54 09 39 09 09 09 09
Rickmersstr. 11 26 41 56 11 26 41 56 11 41 11 11 11 11
Lange Str. 12 27 42 57 12 27 42 57 12 42 12 12 12 12
Alte Kirche 13 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 13 43 13 13 13 13
Flötenkiel 14 29 44 59 14 29 44 59 14 44 14 14 14 14
Gesundheitsamt 15 30 45 00 15 30 45 00 15 45 15 15 15 15
Twischlehe 16 31 46 01 16 31 46 01 16 46 16 16 16 16
Jägerhof 17 32 47 02 17 32 47 02 17 47 17 17 17 17
Parktor 18 33 48 03 18 33 48 03 18 48 18 18 18 18
Parkstr. 19 34 49 04 19 34 49 04 19 49 19 19 19 19
Mecklenburger Weg 20 35 50 05 20 35 50 05 20 50 20 20 20 20
Kurt-Schumacher-Str. 22 37 52 07 22 37 52 07 22 52 22 22 22 22
H-Böckler-Str/Bad 1 23 38 53 08 23 38 53 08 23 53 23 23 23 23
L.-Schroeder-Str. 24 39 54 09 24 39 54 09 24 54 24 24 24 24
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 25 40 55 10 25 40 55 10 25 55 25 25 25 25
Jakob-Kaiser-Str. 26 41 56 11 26 41 56 11 26 56 26 26 26 26
Heinrich-Plett-Str. 27 42 57 12 27 42 57 12 27 57 27 27 27 27
Entenmoorweg 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 13 28 58 28 28 28 28
Am Gehölz 28 43 58 13 28 43 58 13 28 58 28 28 28 28
Fehrmoorweg 29 44 59 14 29 44 59 14 29 59 29 29 29 29
Pappelweg 30 45 00 15 30 45 00 15 30 00 30 30 30 30
Buchenweg 30 45 00 15 30 45 00 15 30 00 30 30 30 30
Brunnenstr. 31 46 01 16 31 46 01 16 31 01 31 31 31 31
Hermann-Löns-Str. 32 47 02 17 32 47 02 17 32 02 32 32 32 32
Ahornweg 33 48 03 18 33 48 03 18 33 03 33 33 33 33
Blumenauer Weg 34 49 04 19 34 49 04 19 34 04 34 34 34 34
Königsheide 36 51 06 21 36 51 06 21 36 06 36 36 36 36
Südstellenweg 37 52 07 22 37 52 07 22 37 07 37 37 37
Langen Bahnhof 37 52 07 22 37 52 07 22 37 07 37 37 37
Ziegeleistr. 38 53 08 23 38 53 08 23 38 08 38 38 38

A ab Königsheide weiter als L 505 bis Debstedt B Schiffdorferdamm Anschluss Richtung Hbf


